Rohde & Schwarz R&S®FSH18
Handheld Microwave Spectrum Analyzer
Portable, battery-powered 10 MHz to 18 GHz spectrum analysis
Reasons to buy the R&S®FSH18
► Handheld spectrum analyzer now up to 18 GHz
► Portable for most field applications
► Low-cost instrument with high-quality features
► Rapid, high-precision signal analysis

Display 5.7 inches LC color display, QVGA (320x240 pixels)
Weight 5.52 lbs
Ordering Information
Product Type Order No.
Handheld Spectrum Analyzer, 10 MHz to 18 GHz R&S®FSH18 1145.5850.18
Accessories Supplied
External power supply, battery pack (built in), USB optical cable, headphones, Quick
Start manual, CD-ROM with R&S®FSHView Control Software and documentation
Extras of the R&S®FSH18
► Free firmware updates available on our website http://www.rohde-schwarz.com
► Free R&S®FSHView Control Software for tabular and graphical documentation of measurements
► Standard 1 year warranty and calibration included with purchase
RSA Authorized Channel Confidential June 2007
Service Options
3 and 5 year calibration and repair service options are available
For more information go to our website:
Product Type Order No.
Remote Control to Spectrum Analyzer (via RS-232) R&S®FSH-K1 1157.3458.02
Receiver Mode R&S®FSH-K3 1157.3429.02
Average Power Sensor, 10 MHz to 8 GHz R&S®FSH-Z1 1155.4505.02
Average Power Sensor, 10 MHz to 18 GHz R&S®FSH-Z18 1165.1909.02
Directional Power Sensor, 25 MHz to 1 GHz R&S®FSH-Z14 1120.6001.02
Directional Power Sensor, 200 MHz to 4 GHz R&S®FSH-Z44 1165.2305.02
12 V Car Adapter R&S®FSH-Z21 1300.7579.02
Carrying Bag R&S®FSH-Z25 1145.5896.02
Active Directional Antenna R&S®HE200 4050.3509.02
Isotropic Antenna, 30 MHz to 3 GHz R&S®TS-EMF 1158.9295.13
Visit our website for a complete list of R&S®FSH18 accessories and extras
Suggested Options and Accessories